
SHELTER INFRA PROJECTS LIMITED
( fo rmer ly C CA P Limite d)

PECD, AIID HEAD OITICT

EIERNIIY, ON - r , SrcrOR - V SAtr tArc C[Y, (Oll(A]A . 700 09 I
PH. r1003 2290

E- AlL: tnto@ccoplld.ln, WEtSm : ha@ccqPnd.h, ClN . I45203wBl97 2PLc02t3a9

To,
The Secretary
BSE tlmlt d
Ph iroze Jeeieebhoy Towers
DalalStreet
Mu mbai-4{Xm1

To,

The Secretary
Tha Cdorita Stod Erdrang€ Limited
7, Iyons Range, oalhousie
Kollara - 70q)01

Dared: 09.01.2026

Please acknowledge receipt.

S.rip Code: BS€: 526839 Scrip Code: CSE: 13077

DearSir,

Subr Submission of Statenent ol Shareholdhr Prttem undcr Reiulrtion 3ll1llbl o, thc SEBI {Uninr
Obli.ations and Disdo$re Reouireh.nGl R4ulatlons. 2015 fo. the quarter ended 31r Dccerhber,

4E

Please find the enclosed shareholding pattern pursuantto Regulation 31(1Xb) of the SEBI(tisting

Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)Re8ulatons,2015 forthe quarter ended 31.12.2025.

ThankanB You,

Yours taithfully,

For SHELTEi INFRA PRO.IECTS UMITED

(amal l(ishore Chowdhury
(Whole Time Director)

Dlt{:06742937

[ncl : as above
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SHELTER INFRA PROJECTS LIMITED
Tabh M - Statement shoring foreign ownership limils as on 31lr2no25

Board

limits
Limits
utilazed

As on shareholdino date r00.000( 0_0104
As on the end of previous 1sl Quarter 100.000( 0.0080
As on the end ol previous 2nd Quarter 100.000( 0.0080
As on the end of previous 3rd Quarter 100.000( 0 0083
As on the end of previous,lth Quarter 100_000c 0.0104
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SHELTER INFRA PROJECTS LIMITED
Distribution Schedul€ es on 3111212025
Share Holdinq No ol Holders % age No oISha'es oh age
Upto 50 151 1 51 9601 16978 0 4756
51 lo 100 412 $.167A 38288

6980
1_0724

1011o 150 55 1.8913 0.1955
151 to 250 410 14.0990 42626 2.3113
251 to 500 275 9.4567 103112 2.8882
501 to 5000
Above 5000

204
41

7.015'l
1.4099

:03596
3C 18581

8.5037
84.5503

Grand Total 2908 100.0000 3470161 100.0000

Distribution Schedute as on 31112no25
Share Holding No ol Hohers % age No of Shar?s % aae
Upto 500 2663 91.5750 247984 6.9460

501 to 1000 114 39573 2 5089
1001 to 2000 49 1.6850 /7956

t6775
2.1835

2001 to 3000 19 0.6534 1.3102

3001 to 4000
4001 lo 5000

11

11

0_3783
0.3783

]9783
.r9509

1.1113
1.3867

5001 to 10000
Above 10000

20
21

0 6878 139957 3.9202
0.7221 28.'8621 80.6301

Grand Total 2908 100.0000 35;'0161 100.0000

Disrribdion Schedul€ as on 31/12025
NolionalValue of (Rs.) No of Holders % aqe Amounl (Rs.) % age
Upto 5000 2663 91.5750 211g8r'0 6.9460

2 50695001to 10000 114 3_9202 8!5730
1 0001 to 20000
20001 to 30000

49
19

1.6850
0 6534

779560
4e7750

2 1635
1.3102

30001 to 40000 11 0.3783 397830 1.1143
1.386740001 to 50000

50001 to 1 00000
11 0.3783 495090
20 0 6878 1399570 3.9202

Above 100000 21 o.7221 287A6240 80.6301

Grand Total 2908 100.0000 35701610 100 0000



iHELIER INF tA PROJECTS .IMITED
Sharehoujno Summary a6 on 31112nt25

No of Shares Sharas
THYSICAL 14.90m 298452 8.35 96
NSOL 24.4000 2516033 704 39
CDSL 1809 60 3m0 755676 21_lt 64
TOTAL 3000 100.0t100 3s70't 6'l 't00.0 r00

No

PreDared bv MCS Share Transter Aoenl LinHled

l
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